	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V680LT10P
	V680LT10P (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V680LT10P
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 990V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.51338 (This price is for reference only)
		No V680LT10P datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V680LT10P  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
VMEBP10S13 Vector Electronics  BACKPLANE VME 10SLOT MNL/PWR BUG
20848589 Schroff  FRNT PNL KIT 3U 8HP CPCI-VME64X
1553BBKBKBAT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.62X3.11X0.95" BLACK
9541520000 Weidmuller  NEXT 30/30/20 2GP SS
1199940000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 262615 S4E4
PJU16148CCH Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 16.5X14.7X9.01" GR/CL
SA-1379-MG Bud Industries  RACK ADJUSTABL SHELF-OPEN 21.62"
AK401-2 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CONNECTION SER/PARALL 2M
0862556588 Molex Inc  ST/UPC JPR SM 3MM RSR 5M
H3AAT-10105-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048V/H1506TR 5"
1166000010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
AT-S-26-8/8/B-50/R-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 50FT REV STRAIGHT
NK6PC10VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
A1AXA-3036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN30A/ AE34G / X
82-26-3018 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLEX 18POS 2MM 26AWG 100'
6312 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 50CON 24AWG SLATE 1000'
5853 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG SLATE 100'
2256/1 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 20AWG 300V SLATE 500'
STD01W-M TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
C050X020KBT Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
UPL1-1REC4-1402-490 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-35041-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBX11-34019-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-3-34645-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABDWM030C0-AZM03 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 60VDC
KLDR.750TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .750A
170M6813 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 690V DIN 3 AR UC
0215010.MRET1SPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 SINGLE PGT TR 10A
37301250000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
BK/GMD-V-2A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
021501.6H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A SLO IEC 5X20 HI BRK
TV02W240-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SOD123
P4SMA200A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC SMA
P6SMB43AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC SMB
MXLP4KE33AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO41
1N6103A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5.7VWM BPKG AXIAL
MXLSMCJ48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
P6KE150HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 121VWM 215VC AXIAL
VCAS120630D650DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 36.9V 120A 1206
0071.2721.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 424V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	V680LT10P  keywords
	    	V680LT10P
	V680LT10P  Littelfuse Inc
	V680LT10P  pdf
	V680LT10P  datasheet
	V680LT10P  price
	V680LT10P  distributor
	electronic components V680LT10P
	V680LT10P  Circuit Protection
	V680LT10P  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V680LT10P  VARISTOR 990V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	V680LT10P
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .